
AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

12/6/2012

Central Business District Alley 

Waterlines 2010 Phase 1 (CLMC391)

Peabody General 

Contractors, Inc. (WBE-FW-

88.12%) $1,928,652.00 Y N AWU

Mariza 

Aldrete

MBE 6.56 5.82

J A Road Boring MH $10,000.00 0.60
Mars Industries MH $100,000.00 5.96

WBE 0.24 1.36

Roadway Specialties FW $2,000.00 0.12
White Photography FH $2,000.00 0.12

12/6/2012 ABIA Terminal Improvements 2012 

(CLMC393) The Barr Company, AIA $6,803,790.00 Y N Aviation Kenneth Kalu

MBE 1.79 1.55

Ace Floor Solutions MH $56,945.00 1.02
B.L.T. Construction Services FH $18,000.00 0.32

Kamo Energy, Inc. FA $25,000.00 0.45

WBE 4.97 2.76

Mid-State Plumbing FW $278,000.00 4.97

12/6/2012

Harold Court East Regional Service 

Center Improvements (CLMC388) Austin Filter Systems $5,275,414.54 Y N CM

Stella 

Richerson 

Kinley

African American 4.33 2.05

Avery's Lawncare & Landscaping MB $207,523.41 4.33

Hispanic 3.39 3.39

Macias & Associates, LP MH $20,000.00 0.42
Travis Paving & Excavation, Inc. MH $31,536.00 0.66

Texas Trucking MH $111,000.00 2.31

Native/Asian 1.21 0.67

Metalink Corp FA $58,000.00 1.21

WBE 2.75 2.71

Champion Fuel Solutions FW $120,719.60 2.52
Service Transport, Inc. FW $11,257.00 0.23

12/13/2012 Austin to Manor Rail w/Trail Phase 

1 (CLMC382) The Barr Company, A1A $2,083,173.04 Y N PW

Mariza 

Aldrete

DBE 9.67 7.42

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

December, 2012

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 1 OF 2



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

December, 2012

EBC Construction, LLC FH $81,610.00 4.11
Metalink Corp FA $67,320.00 3.40

Fuquay, Inc. FW $5,923.50 0.30
Woolery Custom Fence Company FW $36,911.75 1.86

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 2 OF 2


